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Mandatory Pre-Proposal Conference Attendee List        
Project: COE Wayfinding RFP 
Project Manager:  Libby Ramirez 
Pre-Proposal Conference: 8/23/2024 at 2:00 pm 
 

Name Jessica Heller Email Jessica.heller@zgf.com 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company ZGF Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Alex Burkholder Email Alex_burkholder@gensler.com 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company Gensler Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Curtis Roberts Email croberts@fd2s.com 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company fd2s Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Carol Devlin Email Inc. cdevlin@dg-studios.com 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company DG Studios Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Mindy Alvarez Email malvarez@rdgusa.com 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company RDG Planning and Design Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Elaine Danielson Email edanielson@bassettiarch.com 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company Bassetti Architects Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 
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Name Robinick Fernandez Email rfernandez@projex-inc.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Projex Phone  Supplier 
□ 

Other 
□ 

Name Susan Shafer Email susan.shafer@adventmovespeople.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Advent Phone  Supplier 
□ 

Other 
□ 

Name Jojo Starling Email jstarling@projex-inc.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Projex Phone  Supplier 
□ 

Other 
□ 

Name Jill Boots Email jboots@knotstudio.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Knot Studio Phone  Supplier 
□ 

Other 
□ 

Name Brenda Munson Email Brenda_Munson@gensler.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Gensler Phone  Supplier 
□ 

Other 
□ 

Name Ryan Sullivan Email ryan@sparkssullivan.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Spanks and Sullivan Phone  Supplier 
□ 

Other 
□ 

Name Susan Oehme Email susan.oehme@zgf.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company  ZGF Architects Phone  Supplier 
□ 

Other 
□ 

Name Natasha Field-Rahman Email Natasha_field-rahman@gensler.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Gensler Phone  Supplier 
□ 

Other 
□ 
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Name Suejin Park Email suejin.park@zgf.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company ZGF Phone  Supplier 
□ 

Other 
□ 

Name Pauline Cheng Email pcheng@skydesigngraphics.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Sky Design Phone  Supplier 
□ 

Other 
□ 

Name Bryan Hara Email bryan.hara@identitygroup.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Identity Group Phone  Supplier 
□ 

Other 
□ 

Name Karly Gordon Email Karly.Gordon@identitygroup.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Identity Group Phone  Supplier 
□ 

Other 
□ 

Name Kristine Beth Email Kristine.beth@identitygroup.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Identity Group Phone  Supplier 
□ 

Other 
□ 

Name Connor Hulbert Email chulbert@skydesigngraphics.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Sky Design Phone  Supplier 
□ 

Other 
□ 

 


